Mesh cable tray systems
M A R D AG
Speed
Screwless
Safe
Strong
Speed
Place into position. Lock in. Done.
Using OBO Bettermann's patented GR-Magic system you create straight connections in seconds.
There simply is no faster way to install cable tray.
Screwless
OBO Bettermann has developed a whole system around the mesh cable tray that is totally
screwless. This means your installation time is cut in half.
Safe
In the case of a fire the GR-Magic system has impressively demonstrated its stability. It is suitable
for both E30 and E90 fire rated cables. The GR-Magic system also guarantees permanent safe
earth bonding without additional components.
Strong
The GR-Magic system has been comprehensively tested for superior stability and load capacity.
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
MESH CABLE TRAY
CABLE TRAY - SIDE HEIGHT 35MM - GALVANIZED
 GRM35-50G T ray  Width  50mm -  Approved  Load  o f  0 .25kN/m -  3m
 GRM35-100G Tray  Width  100mm -  Approved Load o f  0 .25kN/m -  3m
 GRM55-50G T ray  Width  50mm -  Approved  Load  o f  0 .35kN/m -  3m
 GRM55-100G Tray  Width  100mm -  Approved Load o f  0 .35kN/m -  3m
 GRM55-150G Tray  Width  150mm -  Approved Load o f  0 .35kN/m -  3m
 GRM55-200G Tray  Width  200mm -  Approved Load o f  0 .35kN/m -  3m
 GRM55-300G T ray  Width  300mm -  Approved Load o f  0 .7kN/m -  3m
 GRM55-400G T ray  Width  400mm -  Approved Load o f  0 .9kN/m -  3m
 GRM55-500G T ray  Width  500mm -  Approved Load o f  0 .9kN/m -  3m
 GRM55-600G T ray  Width  600mm -  Approved Load o f  0 .9kN/m -  3m
 GRM105-100G T ray  Width  100mm -  Approved Load o f  0 .8kN/m -  3m
 GRM105-200G T ray  Width  200mm -  Approved Load o f  1 .0kN/m -  3m
 GRM105-300G T ray  Width  300mm -  Approved Load o f  1 .6N/m -  3m
 GRM105-400G T ray  Width  400mm -  Approved Load o f  1 .6kN/m -  3m
 GRM105-500G T ray  Width  500mm -  Approved Load o f  1 .6kN/m -  3m
 GRM105-600G T ray  Width  600mm -  Approved Load o f  1 .6kN/m -  3m
 GRB90-510G 90°  Bend  fo r  T ray  Width  100mm
 GRB90-515G 90°  Bend  fo r  T ray  Width  150mm
 GRB90-520G 90°  Bend  fo r  T ray  Width  200mm
 GRB90-530G 90°  Bend  fo r  T ray  Width  300mm
 GRB90-540G 90°  Bend  fo r  T ray  Width  400mm
 GRB90-550G 90°  Bend  fo r  T ray  Width  500mm
 GRB90-560G 90°  Bend  fo r  T ray  Width  600mm
 TSG45FS  C l ip - In  Ga lvan i sed  Separa t ion  Ba r r ie r  S t r ip  -  S ide  He ight  o f  55  -  3m
 TSGVA2 Bar r ie r  S t r ip  Connec tor  -  S ta in less  S tee l
 KSGRA2 Ba r r ie r  S t r ip  Ho ld -Down C lamp -  S ta in less  S tee l
CABLE TRAY - SIDE HEIGHT 105MM - GALVANIZED
90° BENDS - SIDE HEIGHT 55MM - GALVANIZED
BARRIER STRIP
CABLE TRAY - SIDE HEIGHT 55MM - GALVANIZED
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
MESH CABLE TRAY
WALL & CEILING BRACKETS - SIDE HEIGHT 35MM & 55MM - GALVANIZED
 TPDG145FS  Wal l  and  Ce i l ing  Brackets  w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  100mm w ide
 TPDG195FS  Wal l  and  Ce i l ing  Brackets  w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  150mm w ide
 TPDG245FS  Wal l  and  Ce i l ing  Brackets  w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  200mm w ide
 TPDG345FS  Wal l  and  Ce i l ing  Brackets  w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  300mm w ide
 TPD445FS  Wa l l  and  Ce i l ing  Brackets  -  400mm wide
 TPD545FS  Wa l l  and  Ce i l ing  Brackets  -  500mm wide
 TPSAG145FS  Wal l  B racke ts  w i th  Magic  Connec t ion  Sys tem -  100mm w ide
 TPSAG195FS  Wal l  B racke ts  w i th  Magic  Connec t ion  Sys tem -  150mm w ide
 TPSAG245FS  Wal l  B racke ts  w i th  Magic  Connec t ion  Sys tem -  200mm w ide
 TPSAG345FS  Wal l  B racke ts  w i th  Magic  Connec t ion  Sys tem -  300mm w ide
 TPSA145FS  Wal l  B racke ts  -  100mm w ide
 GMA-M8FS  Two Par t  Cent re  Suspens ion  Un i t  -  M8
 GMA-M10FS  Two Par t  Cent re  Suspens ion  Un i t  -  M10
 DBLG20-050FS S tand-Of f  B racket   w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  50mm w ide
 DBLG20-100FS S tand-Of f  B racket   w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  100mm w ide
 DBLG20-150FS S tand-Of f  B racket   w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  150mm w ide
 DBLG20-200FS S tand-Of f  B racket   w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  200mm w ide
 DBLG20-300FS S tand-Of f  B racket   w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  300mm w ide
 DBLG20-400FS S tand-Of f  B racket   w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  400mm w ide
 DBLG20-500FS S tand-Of f  B racket   w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  500mm w ide
 DBLG20-600FS S tand-Of f  B racket   w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  600mm w ide
 K12 -1818FS  Wal l  C lamp /  Cent ra l  Hanger  to  200mm or  t r apeze  suspens ion  f rom 300mm
 GKS50-07FS  Ho ld  Down C lamp -  M6
 WH-GRM35FT GRM35-50  Wal l  B racket  w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  -  Hot  D ip  Ga lvan i sed
 DBV-FS  Var i ab le  Ce i l ing  Bracket  -  M10  Threaded Rod
 SH-M10FS  S ide  Ho lde r  fo r  Mesh  T ray  Suspens ion  -  M10  Threaded Rod
 BFK132-58FT  Ver t i ca l  Beam C lamp
 BFK153-33FT  Hor i zonta l  Beam Clamp
 GKS34G Ho ld  Down C lamp -  M6
 BC-GR-4 ,8 -A2  Ho ld  Down  C lamp fo r  Sc rewles s  F ix ing  to  MS  Pro f i le  Ra i l s  -  S ta in less  S tee l
WALL BRACKETS - GALVANIZED
STAND-OFF BRACKETS - GALVANIZED
CENTRE SUSPENSION UNIT - GALVANIZED
CLAMPS & HANGERS - GALVANIZED
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
MESH CABLE TRAY
CONNECTORS - GALVANIZED
 GSV34G Jo in t  Connec tor  inc lud ing  F lange Nut
 GEV36G Corner  Connecto r  inc lud ing  F lange Nut
 K11 -262FT  Jo in t  Connec tor  inc lud ing  C lamp ing Sys tem
 GRS3 .9DD Qu ick  Connecto r  fo r  S t ra ight  Connect ions  -  3 .9mm Tray
 GRS4 .8DD Qu ick  Connecto r  fo r  S t ra ight  Connect ions  -  4 .8mm Tray
 DRLU050FS  Cab le  T ray  Cove r  50mm  -  3m
 DRLU100FS  Cab le  T ray  Cove r  100mm  -  3m
 DRLU150FS  Cab le  T ray  Cove r  150mm  -  3m
 DRLU200FS  Cab le  T ray  Cove r  200mm  -  3m
 DRLU300FS  Cab le  T ray  Cove r  300mm  -  3m
 DRLU400FS  Cab le  T ray  Cove r  400mm  -  3m
 DRLU500FS  Cab le  T ray  Cove r  500mm  -  3m
 DKUVA4310  Cab le  T ray  Cove r  C lamp -  55mm and  105mm He igh t  -  S ta in less  S tee l
 T60OE Enc losure  L igh t  Grey  P la in  S ides  -  114x114x57mm Deep  -  IP66
 T100OE Enc losure  L igh t  Grey  P la in  S ides  -  150x116x67mm Deep  -  IP66
 T160OE Enc losure  L igh t  Grey  P la in  S ides  -  190x150x77mm Deep  -  IP66
 BE-TS -GR  Mount ing  Base  fo r  T60OE and T100OE -  Sc rew less
 MPG65FT  Wal l  B racke t  and  Mount ing  P la te  -  Sma l l
 MPG90FT  Wal l  B racke t  and  Mount ing  P la te  -  La rge
 EKL25M6 Mesh  T ray  Ear th ing  Termina l  -  B rass  -  25mm -  M6
 VEK-GRM3.9FS  Ground ing  C lamp -  NEMA and CSA -  3 .9mm
 VEK-GRM4.8FS  Ground ing  C lamp -  NEMA and CSA -  4 .8mm
 MW90-SL17FT 90  Degree  Mount ing  Ang le  fo r  GRM55 -  Ga lvan i sed  170x170mm
 KAB-GR-FS  Wi re  Mesh  T ray  Drop  Out  P la te  -  Sc rew less
 KSGRLBL  Mesh  T ray  Iden t i f i ca t ion  C l ip  -  B lue
 KSGROR Mesh  T ray  Iden t i f i ca t ion  C l ip  -  Orange
 KSGRSGN Mesh  T ray  Iden t i f i ca t ion  C l ip  -  G reen
 KSGRZGB Mesh  T ray  Ident i f i ca t ion  C l ip  -  Ye l low
 GRKS3.90R  Mesh  T ray  P rotec t ive  Cap  -  3 .9mm /  50mm to  200mm w ide  -  Orange
 GRKS4.80R  Mesh  T ray  P rotec t ive  Cap  -  4 .8mm /  300mm to  600mm w ide  Orange
 DS4FS  TP  Bracke t  Space r  fo r  inc reased S t ruc tu ra l  Mount ing  S t rength
CABLE TRAY COVER - GALVANIZED
CABLE JUNCTION BOX
ACCESORIES
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
MESH CABLE TRAY - STAINLESS
MESH CABLE TRAY - FOOD GRADE STAINLESS STEEL - SS304
 GRM55-100VA4301 T ray  Width  100mm -  72 .4kg/100m -  3m
 GRM55-150VA4301 T ray  Width  150mm -  88 .0kg/100m -  3m
 GRM55-200VA4301 T ray  Width  200mm -  97 .0kg/100m -  3m
 GRM55-300VA4301 T ray  Width  300mm -  191 .1kg/100m -  3m
 GRM55-400VA4301 T ray  Width  400mm -  243 .0kg/100m -  3m
 GRM55-600VA4301 T ray  Width  600mm -  331 .0kg/100m -  3m
 GMA-M10-VA4401 Two Par t  Cent re  Suspens ion  Un i t  -  M10
 GSV34VA4301 Jo in t  Connec tor  inc lud ing  F lange Nut
 GEV36VA4301 Corner  Connecto r  inc lud ing  F lange Nut
 GKS34VA4301 Ho ld  Down C lamp
 K12 -1818-VA4301 Wal l  C lamp /  Cent ra l  Hanger  to  200mm or  t r apeze  suspens ion  f rom 300mm
 TPDG145VA4301 Wal l  and  Ce i l ing  Brackets  w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  100mm w ide
 TPDG195VA4301 Wal l  and  Ce i l ing  Brackets  w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  150mm w ide
 TPDG245VA4301 Wal l  and  Ce i l ing  Brackets  w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  200mm w ide
 TPDG345VA4301 Wal l  and  Ce i l ing  Brackets  w i th  Mag ic  Connect ion  Sys tem -  100mm w ide
 BC-GR-4 ,8 -A2 Ho ld  Down C lamp fo r  Sc rewles s  F ix i ng  to  MS  Pro f i le  Ra i l s  -  S ta in less  S tee l
PLEASE CONTACT US FOR MORE INFORMATION
MESH CABLE TRAY - MARINE GRADE STAINLESS STEEL - SS316
Innovative Solutions for the Electrical Industry
PO Box 51184
Tawa, Wellington
New Zealand
EMAIL:
PHONE:
0800 627 324 (MARDAG)
WEBSITE: